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C A LIFOR NI A R EFL ECTIONS
LOS ANGELES to LOS ANGELES | 7 days

Sep 20, 2023 – REGATTA
Overnight: San Francisco 

Catalina Island

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $5,998 $7,998 $9,398
OLife Choice w/Air $1,999 $2,999 $3,699
Cruise-Only+ $1,299 $2,299 $2,999

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

W E ST COAST WONDER S
LOS ANGELES to LOS ANGELES | 7 days

Sep 27, 2023 – REGATTA
Overnight: San Francisco 

Ensenada

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $5,998 $7,998 $9,398
OLife Choice w/Air $1,999 $2,999 $3,699
Cruise-Only+ $1,299 $2,299 $2,999

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 4 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $400 
Shipboard Credit

Cabo San Lucas

I N C L U S I V E  A M E N I T I E S

FREE Internet 
FREE Specialty Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles from Port to City Center
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Specialty Coffees
FREE Launderette

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare*
FREE Airport Transfers* 

	plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package 
FREE Shipboard Credit

EARLY BOOKING EXCLUSIVE
$149 Premium Economy Air Upgrade Available*



*All fares are per person based on double occupancy, including 2 for 1 savings, and government fees and taxes. All offers are subject to Terms & Conditions on back cover. +Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare.
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HOLY L A NDS 
& A R A BI A N ROUTE S
BARCELONA to DUBAI | 20 days

Nov 18, 2023 – NAUTICA
Overnights: Jerusalem, Luxor & Dubai 

Dubai

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,598 $21,198 $27,998
OLife Choice w/Air $5,799 $8,599 $11,999
Cruise-Only+ $4,299 $7,099 $10,499

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Barcelona only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

C A PE COD TO THE C A R IBBE A N
BOSTON to BRIDGETOWN | 15 days

Nov 10, 2023 – INSIGNIA
Overnights: New York & Hamilton 

Castries

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $9,098 $12,498 $15,698
OLife Choice w/Air $3,049 $4,749 $6,349
Cruise-Only+ $1,899 $3,599 $5,199

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

ISL A NDS & A M A ZON
A DV ENTUR E

MIAMI to MIAMI | 24 days
Nov 28, 2023 – SIRENA

Overnight: Manaus 

Manaus

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,798 $21,798 $28,998
OLife Choice w/Air $5,899 $8,899 $12,499
Cruise-Only+ $4,999 $7,999 $11,599

INAUGUR A L PA NA M A C A NA L
MIAMI to LOS ANGELES | 16 days

Oct 16, 2023 – VISTA
Inaugural Season 

Acapulco

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,598 $14,698 $20,598
OLife Choice w/Air $5,299 $5,849 $8,799
Cruise-Only+ $4,399 $4,949 $7,899

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

PA NA M A C A NA L A DV ENTUR E
LOS ANGELES to MIAMI | 16 days

Nov 3, 2023 – VISTA
Inaugural Season 

George Town

FARES* per guest from: FRENCH VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $13,598 $14,698 $20,598
OLife Choice w/Air $5,299 $5,849 $8,799
Cruise-Only+ $4,399 $4,949 $7,899

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

HOLY L A ND 
& A R A BI A N JEW EL S

ISTANBUL to DUBAI | 20 days
Nov 29, 2023 – RIVIERA

New Port: Jeddah
Overnights: Istanbul, Jerusalem, Luxor & Dubai 

Muscat

FARES* per guest from: INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE

Full Brochure $15,998 $20,398 $27,198
OLife Choice w/Air $5,999 $8,199 $11,599
Cruise-Only+ $4,399 $6,599 $9,999

$149 Premium 
Economy Air 
Upgrade Available*

from Istanbul only

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit

2 for 1 Cruise Fares 
FREE Roundtrip Airfare* 
FREE Airport Transfers* 

plus choose one: 
FREE 8 Shore 
Excursions

FREE Beverage 
Package

FREE  $800 
Shipboard Credit




